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Section 905.APPENDIX A   Illustrations and Exhibits

Section 905.ILLUSTRATION S   Chlorine Contact Tank

Section 905.EXHIBIT A   Minimum Required Chlorine Contact Tank Volume

	AVERAGE FLOW RATE
GPD
	MINIMUM REQUIRED VOLUME
GALLONS

	100
	30

	200
	30

	300
	30

	400
	30

	500
	30

	600
	30

	700
	36

	800
	42

	900
	47

	1000
	52

	1100
	57

	1200
	63

	1300
	68

	1400
	73

	1500
	78




Section 905.APPENDIX A   Illustrations and Exhibits

Section 905.ILLUSTRATION S   Chlorine Contact Tank

Section 905.EXHIBIT B   Chlorine Feeder, Contact Tank, and Sampling Port




(Source:  Amended at 20 Ill. Reg. 2431, effective March 15, 1996)
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